UNOFFICIAL COPY

ICC FINANCING STATEMENT AM	ENDMENT	Doc#: 0518912058	50
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULL A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	Y	Eugene "Gene" Moore Cook County Recorde	Fee: \$26.50
3. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addres		Date: 07/08/2005 10:0	rombeeds 8 AM Pa: 1 of 4
COLUMBUS UCC TEAM 6 CT CORPORATION 17 SOUTH HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43215	S5)		
INITIAL FINANCING STATEME IT FILE #	THE	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
0021433430	on 12/24/2002	1b. This FINANCING STATE to be filed (for record) (or REAL ESTATE RECORD	recorded) in the
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fine ing Statement	ent identified above is terminated with respect to security inte	REAL ESTATE RECORD	S.
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fir and States continued for the additional period provided by applicable		f the Secured Perty authorizing this Continuetic	m Statement is
A ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of ass.	m 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also	Chit Name of sectors in item 5	
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendm	1801 / 1805 Debtor or Secured Perhaps recent	pro name or assignor in item 9. Check only one of these two hoves	
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name is name (if name change) in item 7s or 7b and/or new address CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	Fills ITM/PMBNOD In Nerse & en-Soc Y		m 7a or 7b, and also ms 7d-7g (if applicable).
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7		
65. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRS. NAME	MDDLE NAME	
		MEDOLE NAME	SUFFIX
			
HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			
7e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporation 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	On FIRST NAME	IMIDDLE NAME	
76. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporatio 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
Developers Diversified Realty Corporation 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME STATE POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporatio 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME NAILING ADDRESS 300 Enterprise Parkway	CITY Beachwood	STATE POSTAL CODE CH 44122	COUNTRY
76. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporatio 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS 300 Enterprise Parkway	CITY Beachwood	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
76. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporation 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS 300 Enterprise Parkway TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DEBTOR ORGANIZATION	GANIZATION 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE OH 44122 N 70 POANIZATIONAL ID #, if as	COUNTRY
76. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporatio 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME ANILING ADDRESS 300 Enterprise Parkway TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 78. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 178. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 178. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 179. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 1	FIRST NAME CITY Beachwood GANIZATION 71. JURISOICTION OF ORGANIZATIO a box. restated collateral description, or describe collateral	STATE POSTAL CODE CH 44122 N 79 CAN'ZATIONAL ID #, if as	COUNTRY USA
76. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporation 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS 300 Enterprise Parkway TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADDL INFO RE 76. TYPE OF OR ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DEBTOR ORGANIZATION DEBTOR Orga	FIRST NAME CITY Beachwood GANIZATION 71. JURISOICTION OF ORGANIZATIO a box. restated collateral description, or describe collateral	STATE POSTAL CODE CH 44122 N 79 CAN'ZATIONAL ID #, if as	COUNTRY USA
Te. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporation 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME ANILING ADDRESS 300 Enterprise Parkway TAX ID ** SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only ana secribe colleteral deleted or edded, or give entire Commercial Mortgage Trust 2003-FL1, Country Commercial Mortgage Trust 2003-FL1, Country Text Text	FIRST NAME CITY Beachwood GANIZATION 71. JURISOICTION OF ORGANIZATIO a box. restated collateral description, or describe collateral	STATE POSTAL CODE CH 44122 N 79 CAN'ZATIONAL ID #, if as	COUNTRY USA
7e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporation 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME ANLING ADDRESS 300 Enterprise Parkway TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one escribe colleteral deleted or edded, or give entire	FIRST NAME CITY Beachwood GANIZATION 71. JURISOICTION OF ORGANIZATIO a box. restated collateral description, or describe collateral	STATE POSTAL CODE CH 44122 N 79 CAN'ZATIONAL ID #, if as	COUNTRY USA
Te. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporation 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME AAILING ADDRESS 300 Enterprise Parkway TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADDIL INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF OR ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DEBTOR ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DEBTOR ORGANIZATION DESCRIBE COLLEGE ORGANIZATION DESCRIBE COLLEGE ORGANIZATION DESCRIBE COLLEGE ORGANIZATION DESCRIBE COLLEGE ORGANIZATION'S NAME ORGANIZATION'S NAME	GANIZATION TILIURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION pox. prestated collateral description, or describe collateral primercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certical Mortga	state Postal code CH 44122 N 70 POANIZATIONAL ID #, if as assigned. ficates, Series 2003-FL1 Assignment). If this is an Amendment suthorize ne of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	COUNTRY USA NONE
Te. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporation 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME AAILING ADDRESS 300 Enterprise Parkway TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADDIL INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF OR ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DEBTOR ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DEBTOR ORGANIZATION DESCRIBE COLLEGE ORGANIZATION DESCRIBE COLLEGE ORGANIZATION DESCRIBE COLLEGE ORGANIZATION DESCRIBE COLLEGE ORGANIZATION'S NAME ORGANIZATION'S NAME	GANIZATION TILIURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION pox. prestated collateral description, or describe collateral primercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certical Mortga	state Postal code CH 44122 N 70 POANIZATIONAL ID #, if as assigned. ficates, Series 2003-FL1 Assignment). If this is an Amendment suthorize ne of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	COUNTRY USA IV NONE
Te. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Developers Diversified Realty Corporation To. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME ANLING ADDRESS 300 Enterprise Parkway TAX ID # SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE Te. TYPE OF OR ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only and escribe colleteral deleted or sedded, or give entire Commercial Mortgage Trust 2003-FL1, Co. IN #1: 30-19-300-019-0000 IN #2: 30-19-300-038-0000 IN #3: 30-19-300-038-0000 AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ is colleteral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Terminal ORGANIZATION'S NAME LaSalle Bank National Association as trusts. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	GANIZATION TILIURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION pox. prestated collateral description, or describe collateral primercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certical Mortga	state Postal code CH 44122 N 70 POANIZATIONAL ID #, if as assigned. ficates, Series 2003-FL1 Assignment). If this is an Amendment suthorize ne of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	COUNTRY USA NONE
N #1: 30-19-300-019-0000 N #2: 30-19-300-038-0000 N #3: 30-19-300-038-0000	EING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is settled authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name stee for the registered holders of Greenw.	STATE POSTAL CODE CH 44122 N 70 COAN'ZATIONAL ID #, if as assigned. ficates, Series 2003-FL1 Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorize ne of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. rich Capital Commercial Funding MEDDLE NAME	COUNTRY USA INONE d by a Debtor which g Corp.,*

0518912050 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SM LTCB LANSING, LLC

PARCEL 1:

LOT 8 (EXCEPT THAT PART DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGI'MING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 10, THENCE NORTH O DEGREES 15 MINUTES 50 SECONDS EAST OF THE EAST LINE OF LOT 10 EXTENDED NORTH A DISTANCE OF 6.5 FEET; THENCE MORTH 89 DEGREES 44 MINUTES 10 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCEOF 15.0 FEET TO THE WEST LINE OF LOT 8; THENCE SOUTH 0 DEGREES 15 MINUTES 50 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE A DISTANCE OF 3.5 FEET TO THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 10; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 44 MINUTES 10 SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE OF 15.0 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING)

ALSO

THE SOUTH 8.5 FEET OF THE SAST 18.25 FEET OF THE WEST 33.0 FEET OF LOT 9; ALSO THE SOUTH 1.00 FOOT OF THE EAST 241 FEET OF LOT 9:

ALSO

THAT PART OF OUTLOT A DESCRIBED AS FO'LL'WS:

COMMENCING AT THE MOST SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF LOT 9, THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 44 MINUTES 10 SECONDS EAST OF THE SOUTH LINE OF LOT 9 A DISTANCE OF 14.75 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, THENCE CONTINUING SCUTI 39 DEGREES 44 MINUTES 10 SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE OF 3.25 FEET TO THE WEST LINE OF LOT 8; THENCE SOUTH 0 DEGREES 15 MINUTES 50 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 168.5 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 44 MINUTES 50 SECONDS WEST A DISTANCE OF 3.25 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES 15 MINUTES 50 SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE OF 168.5 FEET TO THE COUNTY OF BEGINNING, ALL SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 15 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY. 1111NOIS

PARCEL 2:

PERPETUAL, NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENTS FOR THE PURPOSE OF PARKING, INGRESS AND EGRESS, AND COMMON UTILITY FACILITIES AS SET FORTH IN DECLARATION OF RECUPROCAL EASEMENTS AND OPERATING COVENANTS RECORDED AUGUST 16, 1985 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 85149087 AND AS CREATED BY DEED FROM AMALGAMATED TRUST & SAVINGS BANK, AS IRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 21, 1984 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 4951, TO SERVICE MERCHANDISE COMPANY, INC., RECORDED OCTOBER 15, 1985 AS DOCUMENT 85235395 AND AS AMENDED BY FIRST AMENDMENT TO SAID DECLARATION RECORDED DECEMBER 18, 1985 AS DOCUMENT 85329731 AND AS FURTHER AMENDED BY SECOND AMENDMENT TO SAID DECLARATION RECORDED MARCH 11, 1988 AS DOCUMENT 88103519, AND AS FURTHER AMENDED BY THIRD AMENDMENT TO DECLARATION OF RECIPROCAL EASEMENTS AND OPERATING AGREEMENT RECORDED MAY 10, 2000 AS DOCUMENT 00331108. OVER AND ACROSS "COMMON AREA" AS SUCH IS DEFINED AND LIMITED THEREIN.

PARCEL 3:

PERPETUAL, NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENTS FOR INGRESS AND ECRESS AND UTILITY FACILITIES AS SET FORTH IN ROAD AND UTILITY RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT DATED JULY 31, 1985 RECORDED AUGUST 16, 1985 AS DOCUMENT 85149084 AND AMENDMENT THERETO DATED JANUARY 15, 1986 RECORDED SEPTEMBER 30, 1986 AS DOCUMENT 86446672, OVER THAT PORTION OF NORTH EDGE ROAD RIGHT OF WAY AS DEFINED AND LIMITED THEREIN